1AUDEMO - SYSTEMS GmbH (Headquarter)
Schatzbogen 62 81829 Munchen
Tel.: +49 (0) 89 I 4 56 78 47 - 0, Fax: +49 (0) 89 I 4 56 78 47- 2900
info@audemo-systems.de, www.audemo-systems.de Version 250224
OVERVIEW
The horn speaker is made of weather proof aluminium
offers excellent sound characteristics. The speaker is
perfectly manufactured for processional outdoor
applications and will be delivered with a mounting bracket
and rust-proof screws. With only 1,7kg weight the 20inch
horn is the right choice also for challenging mounting
requirements. The 35mm standard threat (1 3/8”) is
compatible with the driver.
HS-50W-C-AL
50 Watts Horn Loudspeaker
The phenomenal sound results from the combination of the
horn driver with 50W power. A plastic housing with
components of die-cast aluminium ensure the high quality
level of the horn driver.
APPLICATION AREA OF USE
● Public Address ● Places of Worship   ●   Maritime  ●   Assembly Areas  ●
● Stadiums   ●   Military
High sound pressure level
Weather-proof
AUDEMO-SYSTEMS GmbH Schatzbogen 62
81829 München, Germany
2AUDEMO - SYSTEMS GmbH (Headquarter)
Schatzbogen 62 81829 Munchen
Tel.: +49 (0) 89 I 4 56 78 47 - 0, Fax: +49 (0) 89 I 4 56 78 47- 2900
info@audemo-systems.de, www.audemo-systems.de Version 250224
Description HS-50W-C-AL
Power 50/30/15W
SPL Pmax./1m: 130,1 dB
SPL 1W/1m 113,1 dB
Frequency Response 319-2.969 Hz
Frequency Range: 300-3.000 Hz
Dispersion -10dB h/v 100°
TECHNICAL DATA
All rights reserved.
Information contained in this document is believed to be accurate, however no representation
or warranty is given and Audemo-systems in Germany  assumes no liability with respect to the
accuracy of such information.
Member of the ZVEI - Central Association
for the Electrical Engineering and Electrical
Industry eV Safety Association
Driver:
Dimensions: Driver: 138x148 mm
Dimensions: Horn: 505x335 mm
2.9 kgWeight: Driver:
2.0 kgWeight: Horn:
similar RAL 9007Colour: Driver:
whiteColour: Horn: